
2025 East/West Sierra Shootout -Saturday

TOP MAN:  Blaz N Bill   TOP LADY:  Lady Gambler         CLEAN SHOOTERS:  Blaz N Bill, Dutch Dalton and Jonny Hotstick
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1 Blaz N Bill CB 0 123.81 22.66 22.66 2 21.35 21.35 1 22.69 22.69 3 23.41 23.41 2 19.9 19.9 3 23.8 2 13.8 1
2 Dutch Dalton SD 0 126.94 21.11 21.11 1 21.35 21.35 2 20.48 20.48 1 21.64 21.64 1 19.17 19.17 2 23.19 23.19 6
3 Juss Slim ES 1 145.95 23.1 23.1 3 31.41 31.41 6 21.45 21.45 2 24.41 24.41 3 17.73 17.73 1 27.85 1 1 27.85 10
4 Deputy Ray SS 5 154.35 23.48 1 28.48 6 23.84 1 28.84 5 22.84 22.84 4 23.59 1 28.59 5 18.66 2 28.66 8 26.94 2 16.94 2
5 5 Barrel Jack S 1 157.1 25.96 25.96 4 27.02 27.02 4 23.03 23.03 5 29.13 1 34.13 8 21.34 21.34 4 25.62 25.62 9
6 Jonny Hotstick ES 0 166.21 26.62 26.62 5 38.42 38.42 12 27.69 27.69 7 30.78 30.78 6 23.65 23.65 5 29.05 2 19.05 4
7 El Toro Suave C Boy 1 172.94 28.63 1 1 43.63 16 25.84 25.84 3 25.29 25.29 6 27.75 27.75 4 30.28 30.28 9 25.15 1 20.15 5
8 Lightnin' Bill. ES 2 192.14 30.86 30.86 8 42.95 42.95 15 27.99 27.99 8 35.05 1 40.05 13 24.9 24.9 6 30.39 1 2 25.39 8
9 Lady Gambler LSS 6 208.68 30.25 2 1 40.25 15 33.3 33.3 7 32.12 32.12 11 30.71 1 35.71 12 25.42 1 30.42 10 31.88 2 1 36.88 13

10 Cordite THRBP 2 208.8 34.4 1 39.4 14 41.4 41.4 14 32.33 32.33 12 29.8 1 34.8 11 26.09 1 36.09 14 29.78 1 24.78 7
11 Denim Jean LS 2 226.83 34.29 34.29 9 35.32 35.32 9 37.48 37.48 15 43 2 53 19 28.1 28.1 7 38.64 38.64 15
12 Fanner Fifty JWLBP 5 233.56 33.32 1 38.32 13 35.1 35.1 8 28.07 28.07 9 46.17 1 51.17 18 39.89 2 49.89 21 36.01 1 2 31.01 11
13 Mudville THLRS 3 236.44 35.87 35.87 12 40.69 1 45.69 19 37.66 37.66 16 40.56 40.56 14 34.68 1 39.68 16 36.98 1 1 36.98 14
14 Galena Gal LSS 3 243.1 35.1 35.1 11 35.87 35.87 11 34.1 34.1 13 53.41 2 63.41 22 30.61 30.61 11 39.01 1 44.01 17
15 Reno Slim THLRS 5 243.49 29.09 29.09 7 35.67 2 45.67 18 35.25 35.25 14 31.63 31.63 7 24.23 2 34.23 12 62.62 1 67.62 22
16 Nevada James SS 8 257.35 34.56 34.56 10 45.26 45.26 17 36.69 3 51.69 20 41.77 3 56.77 20 26.84 2 36.84 15 32.23 32.23 12
17 Derringer Dan JWLS 10 261.32 38.95 4 1 68.95 21 35.7 35.7 10 41.15 3 56.15 21 31.13 2 41.13 16 36.88 1 41.88 19 27.51 2 17.51 3
18 Blackhorse JWLBP 3 268.26 56.17 56.17 19 47.39 47.39 20 39.69 39.69 17 34.31 34.31 9 37.73 1 42.73 20 42.97 2 1 47.97 20
19 Charlie Parkhurst LTHLRS 6 279.01 43.77 1 48.77 17 47.64 1 52.64 22 55.98 1 60.98 22 34.36 34.36 10 30.28 2 40.28 18 41.98 1 1 41.98 16
20 K.B. Pistolero JWS 0 295.46 50.5 50.5 18 47.76 47.76 21 42.8 42.8 18 48.58 48.58 17 51.01 1 61.01 22 54.81 2 44.81 19
21 Erasmus Shirley Hertz THRBP 3 308.18 55.97 1 65.97 20 43.11 43.11 16 42.87 42.87 19 51.33 2 61.33 21 40.21 40.21 17 49.69 1 54.69 21
22 Comstock SS 3 340.35 SDQ 150 - 33.88 1 38.88 13 31.42 31.42 10 36.01 1 41.01 15 29.6 1 34.6 13 44.44 1 2 44.44 18
23 Grizzly Peak Jake THSSBP 6 524.97 84.38 84.38 22 98.81 98.81 24 71.31 4 91.31 23 85.56 85.56 23 82.73 2 92.73 24 77.18 1 72.18 23
24 Rusty Gunsmith THSSBP 9 553.58 85.75 1 90.75 23 81.05 81.05 23 87.1 2 97.1 25 83.38 3 98.38 25 84.84 2 1 104.84 25 81.46 1 1 81.46 24
25 Rippon Assel THSSBP 10 579.58 81.63 2 91.63 24 86.67 1 1 101.67 25 86.49 1 91.49 24 91.32 1 96.32 24 72.6 3 87.6 23 105.87 2 1 110.87 25
26 Lady Tucker - DNF C Girl - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
27 T.J. Tucker - DNF JWLS - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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7 El Toro Suave C Boy 1 172.94 28.63 1 1 43.63 16 25.84 25.84 3 25.29 25.29 6 27.75 27.75 4 30.28 30.28 9 25.15 1 20.15 5

26 Lady Tucker - DNF C Girl - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1 Blaz N Bill CB 0 123.81 22.66 22.66 2 21.35 21.35 1 22.69 22.69 3 23.41 23.41 2 19.9 19.9 3 23.8 2 13.8 1

3 Juss Slim ES 1 145.95 23.1 23.1 3 31.41 31.41 6 21.45 21.45 2 24.41 24.41 3 17.73 17.73 1 27.85 1 1 27.85 10
6 Jonny Hotstick ES 0 166.21 26.62 26.62 5 38.42 38.42 12 27.69 27.69 7 30.78 30.78 6 23.65 23.65 5 29.05 2 19.05 4
8 Lightnin' Bill. ES 2 192.14 30.86 30.86 8 42.95 42.95 15 27.99 27.99 8 35.05 1 40.05 13 24.9 24.9 6 30.39 1 2 25.39 8

12 Fanner Fifty JWLBP 5 233.56 33.32 1 38.32 13 35.1 35.1 8 28.07 28.07 9 46.17 1 51.17 18 39.89 2 49.89 21 36.01 1 2 31.01 11
18 Blackhorse JWLBP 3 268.26 56.17 56.17 19 47.39 47.39 20 39.69 39.69 17 34.31 34.31 9 37.73 1 42.73 20 42.97 2 1 47.97 20

17 Derringer Dan JWLS 10 261.32 38.95 4 1 68.95 21 35.7 35.7 10 41.15 3 56.15 21 31.13 2 41.13 16 36.88 1 41.88 19 27.51 2 17.51 3
27 T.J. Tucker - DNF JWLS - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

20 K.B. Pistolero JWS 0 295.46 50.5 50.5 18 47.76 47.76 21 42.8 42.8 18 48.58 48.58 17 51.01 1 61.01 22 54.81 2 44.81 19

11 Denim Jean LS 2 226.83 34.29 34.29 9 35.32 35.32 9 37.48 37.48 15 43 2 53 19 28.1 28.1 7 38.64 38.64 15

9 Lady Gambler LSS 6 208.68 30.25 2 1 40.25 15 33.3 33.3 7 32.12 32.12 11 30.71 1 35.71 12 25.42 1 30.42 10 31.88 2 1 36.88 13
14 Galena Gal LSS 3 243.1 35.1 35.1 11 35.87 35.87 11 34.1 34.1 13 53.41 2 63.41 22 30.61 30.61 11 39.01 1 44.01 17

19 Charlie Parkhurst LTHLRS 6 279.01 43.77 1 48.77 17 47.64 1 52.64 22 55.98 1 60.98 22 34.36 34.36 10 30.28 2 40.28 18 41.98 1 1 41.98 16

5 5 Barrel Jack S 1 157.1 25.96 25.96 4 27.02 27.02 4 23.03 23.03 5 29.13 1 34.13 8 21.34 21.34 4 25.62 25.62 9

2 Dutch Dalton SD 0 126.94 21.11 21.11 1 21.35 21.35 2 20.48 20.48 1 21.64 21.64 1 19.17 19.17 2 23.19 23.19 6

4 Deputy Ray SS 5 154.35 23.48 1 28.48 6 23.84 1 28.84 5 22.84 22.84 4 23.59 1 28.59 5 18.66 2 28.66 8 26.94 2 16.94 2
16 Nevada James SS 8 257.35 34.56 34.56 10 45.26 45.26 17 36.69 3 51.69 20 41.77 3 56.77 20 26.84 2 36.84 15 32.23 32.23 12
22 Comstock SS 3 340.35 SDQ 150 - 33.88 1 38.88 13 31.42 31.42 10 36.01 1 41.01 15 29.6 1 34.6 13 44.44 1 2 44.44 18

13 Mudville THLRS 3 236.44 35.87 35.87 12 40.69 1 45.69 19 37.66 37.66 16 40.56 40.56 14 34.68 1 39.68 16 36.98 1 1 36.98 14
15 Reno Slim THLRS 5 243.49 29.09 29.09 7 35.67 2 45.67 18 35.25 35.25 14 31.63 31.63 7 24.23 2 34.23 12 62.62 1 67.62 22

10 Cordite THRBP 2 208.8 34.4 1 39.4 14 41.4 41.4 14 32.33 32.33 12 29.8 1 34.8 11 26.09 1 36.09 14 29.78 1 24.78 7
21 Erasmus Shirley Hertz THRBP 3 308.18 55.97 1 65.97 20 43.11 43.11 16 42.87 42.87 19 51.33 2 61.33 21 40.21 40.21 17 49.69 1 54.69 21

23 Grizzly Peak Jake THSSBP 6 524.97 84.38 84.38 22 98.81 98.81 24 71.31 4 91.31 23 85.56 85.56 23 82.73 2 92.73 24 77.18 1 72.18 23
24 Rusty Gunsmith THSSBP 9 553.58 85.75 1 90.75 23 81.05 81.05 23 87.1 2 97.1 25 83.38 3 98.38 25 84.84 2 1 104.84 25 81.46 1 1 81.46 24
25 Rippon Assel THSSBP 10 579.58 81.63 2 91.63 24 86.67 1 1 101.67 25 86.49 1 91.49 24 91.32 1 96.32 24 72.6 3 87.6 23 105.87 2 1 110.87 25
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